THE DATASHEET OF
FAN5614S7X
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
tm
November 2006
  Low
-D
ropout LED

an SC-70 package. The  FAN5611 and FAN5613 are
available in MLP packages.
Ordering Information
Table 1.  Ordering Information
Product Number Package Type Order Code
FAN5611 6-Lead SC-70 / 2x2mm 6-Lead MLP FAN5611S7X / FAN5611MPX
FAN5612 6-Lead SC-70 FAN5612S7X
FAN5613 2x2mm 8-Lead MLP FAN5613MPX
FAN5614 6-Lead SC-70 FAN5614S7X
FA
N
5611/FA
N
5612/FA
N
5613/FA
N
5614
© 2003 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN5611/FAN5612/FAN5613/FAN5614 Rev. 1.0.9 2
Typical Applications
Figure 1. Typical Applications for FAN5611, FAN5612, FAN5613, FAN5614
Pin Assignments
Figure 2. Pin Assignments for FAN5611, FAN5612, FAN5613, FAN5614